10/10/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

404 THIELE

Totals:

Drawer

$102.84
($27.69)

$75.15

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($337.13) $0.00 14

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,539.33) ($71.40) 85

($2,876.46) ($71.40) 99

Handle Net Handle

$439.97 $439.97
$2,583.04 $2,511.64
$3,023.01 $2,951.61

$0.00

$0.00

32

175

207



