Drawer Report OR

10/10/201

gio	d <u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
40	1 HOUSTO	\$102.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$337.13)	\$0.00	14	\$439.97	\$439.97	\$0.00	32
40	4 THIELE	(\$27.69)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,539.33)	(\$71.40)	85	\$2,583.04	\$2,511.64	\$0.00	175
Totals:		\$75.15			(\$2,876.46)	(\$71.40)	99	\$3,023.01	\$2,951.61		207